NYC Holiday Networking Meeting

The Presley Room | 15 West 38th Street | New York, NY 10018

Tentative Agenda

Thursday, December 9, 2021

Time
11:30AM —
12:30PM
12:45PM

1:10PM
1:20PM

2:05PM

2:15PM

2:45PM
3:15PM

4:15PM
4:30PM

4:45PM
5:00PM

6:30PM

Session
Optional Lunch & Early Networking

e Croton Reservoir, 108 West 40" Street, 10018
Welcome / Introduction / Ice breaker

Headcount Management

Facilitated Discussion: How Has Recruitment Changed?
What Are Your New Methods?
Enhancing Candidate Presentation

Introduction to Oorwin

Break

Industry Speaker on Job Advertising

Placement Stories: How Do They Happen?

Hot Jobs / Hot Candidates Exchange
Wrap-Up

Optional Happy Hour

e Gabby O’Hara’s, 123 West 39t Street, 10018
Optional Dinner (at your own cost)

e Carmine’s Times Square, 200 West 44t Street, 10036

Q HEADCOUNT

BT NPawordwide

Facilitator
Everyone
Invited
Chairman-Elect
Jim Lyons
Mark Arrow

Dave Nerz with
all attendees
Keith Grafman,
Creative Content
Consulting
Venkat Kolli /
Ron Bardach

All attendees

Jonathan Zila,
EVP, Recruitics
All attendees

Jeff McGraw /
All attendees
Jim Lyons

Everyone invited

Everyone invited

22-Nov-2021


https://www.crotonnyc.com/
https://www.carminesnyc.com/locations/times-square

