

## NYC Holiday Networking Meeting The Presley Room | 15 West 38th Street | New York, NY 10018

## Tentative Agenda

Thursday, December 9, 2021		
Time	Session	Facilitator
11:30AM – 12:30PM	<ul> <li>Optional Lunch &amp; Early Networking</li> <li>Croton Reservoir, 108 West 40<sup>th</sup> Street, 10018</li> </ul>	Everyone Invited
12:45PM	Welcome / Introduction / Ice breaker	Chairman-Elect Jim Lyons
1:10PM	Headcount Management	Mark Arrow
1:20PM	Facilitated Discussion: How Has Recruitment Changed? What Are Your New Methods?	Dave Nerz with all attendees
2:05PM	Enhancing Candidate Presentation	Keith Grafman, Creative Content Consulting
2:15PM	Introduction to Oorwin	Venkat Kolli / Ron Bardach
2:45PM	Break	All attendees
3:15PM	Industry Speaker on Job Advertising	Jonathan Zila, EVP, Recruitics
4:15PM	Placement Stories: How Do They Happen?	All attendees
4:30PM	Hot Jobs / Hot Candidates Exchange	Jeff McGraw / All attendees
4:45PM	Wrap-Up	Jim Lyons
5:00PM	Optional Happy Hour  • Gabby O'Hara's, 123 West 39 <sup>th</sup> Street, 10018	Everyone invited
6:30PM	Optional Dinner (at your own cost)  • Carmine's Times Square, 200 West 44th Street, 10036	Everyone invited



